
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 09168664 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Allsey Limited T/A The Royal Hotel 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Martin Richard Buttriss Richard Frank Simms 
FA Simms & Partners Limited F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park Alma Park 
Woodway Lane Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 26 May 2015 

spec POS \ Date _26 May 2015 
\ \ 

\ 
» ter For Official Use 
resenters name, address and reference F A Simms & Partners Limited Liquidatior? Section Post Room 

(ifany) Alma Park 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

United Kingdom 

Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 

*A48GKIUG* 
AOS 29/05/2015 #100 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Allsey Limited T/A The Royal Hotel 

on the 26 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName  AOSAMWA  ALLSEY 

Signed 4 Mey 
4 

Dated bl shs 

Signature h Mey Date 26 May 2015 



Allsey Limited T/A The Royal Hotel 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LL Msg 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

927 695 

3,000 3,000 

3,695 

Date 26 May 2015 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan - Mr Carroll 

Director's Loan - Mrs Allsey 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature h Me Date 26 May 2015 

3,695 

3,809 

3,809 

(114) 

(114) 

0 
0 

(114) 

NIL 

1,400 
4,340 

10,935 
12,338 

(26,013) 

(26,127) 

2 
(2) 

(26,129)



SLOz 
Aew 

92 
12g 

k
y
 

y
 

asnyeubis 

0 
9 

E1EF 
7ISS 919 

‘Wey 
‘Aeg oulaH 

‘peoy Aepuy 9z 
YBIH "@SNOH UND 

PIO BULL ‘PIT Atundag 1pa19 0/5 
o1sn 704 Sd 

wHe 
ZWY 

xessg 
0 

00 Ove 
tS 

‘PIOJWOY 
‘MOY JaII}OD ‘PEOY 

PIEYDIO SE 'Z JeIg 
Aasily 8 SAN 

UHe 
ZWY 

xessy 
0 

00 00F 5 
“PIOJWOY "MOY JOI|OD ‘PEOY PIYEDIO SE 'Z Ie 

ened 
WN 

: 
XL9 

ZAJ 
‘aulyseouey 

‘poomjaa}y 
‘anuany 

wed 
0 

eS 
Loe 

13 
‘gni9 

IIEqIOO 
U
M
O
 |, poomaaly 

PFT AvoutoeIS 

leIoeuWOD 
S3g 

3 
uaaib 

Ajlanoas 
Aytunoas 

40} 
paid 

q
u
B
W
e
j
o
 

yo 
aniea 

ayeq 
Aq 

pjay 
Aqlunoas 

Aue 
jo 

sjieyaq 
| }qap 

jo 
junowy 

(apo2jsod 
yim) 

ssauppy 
40 s0))/pau9 
